TOWN ELECTION 5/10/14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9| 10 11} 12 13} 14 15/TOoTAL

Registered Voters 2040| 2552| 2291 2366| 2681| 2642| 2571| 2783| 2264| 1768| 2900| 2566| 2624| 2583| 3840 38471
|Turnout 212| 269| 253| 390 494| 301| 184 180 103| 184| 289 331 252 200[ 577 4219
SELECTMAN

Times Blank Voted 3 2 3 2 11 5 1 3 1 1 2 11 3 3 7 58
Number of Uncast Votes 76 67 79 112 173 80 56 66 24 52 76 97 64 71 162 1255
BELINDA A BREWSTER 95 125 123 213 243 139 82 91 35 76 124 129 86 95 430 2086
SEAN P PAGE 118 153 115 182 260 168 110 97 71 115 169 190 161 110 234 2253
JOHN T MAHONEY, JR 127 180 181 264 287 199 114 99 72 122 204 223 185 118 310 2685
Other 2 2 0 0 0

Butch Machado
Richard J. QuintalJR
Catherine Quinn
Bradley Quinn
Barry Tassinari
Billy Paluda
Kathleen Hallisey
Thomas Fugazzi
Laura Foley
Edward Angley
Ben Whiting

John Gatslick
Kelly Gatslick
Nadine Glass
Blank

Robert Healy
John Moody
David Malaguti
Richard Whelpley
Francis Lydon
Robert Todd
Marc Garrett
Russell Shirley
Jacquelin Abbasciano
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Brian Cojack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Katie Whelpley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Jack Walsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
John P Minerella 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
SCHOOL COMMITTEE

Times Blank Voted 47 76 67 103 120 80 46 45 11 45 62 91 53 49 160
Number of Uncast Votes 62 71 60 90 141 8 57 48 30 44 86 103 62 68 127
ROBERT P MORGAN 134 157 150 227 302 176 105 110 74 119 187 169 170 116 347
MICHELLE L BADGER 132 155 157 257 301 176 110 109 79 113 178 207 166 118 355
Richard Quintal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Quinn

Haley Quinn
Mary Waltuch
Craig Sander
Anna Zhurbey
Ed Gellar

Kelly Gatslick
Julie Burrey
John LaLond
John Allen
Allison Malone
Timothy Wright
Joseph LaRaia
Nadine Glass
Patrick O'Brien
Barbara Tremblay
Michael Wirzburger
Robert Todd
Jane Leather
Mark Krause
Jacq Abbasciano
Jane Adams
John P Minerella
Blank

Other
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PLANNING BOARD

Times Blank Voted 70
PAUL F McALDUFF 139
Other

David Becker
Luna Faherty
Sal Racitti

Blank

Mary Jo Monson
Paul Vecchi
Julie Burrey
Dale Webber
Hadi Swett
Charles Mann
Nadine Glass
Kenneth Buechs
William Davis
Robert Todd
Raymond Leather
Edward Angley
Jacq Abbasciano
Kristen Delventel
Timothy Grandy
Rob Jones

Jeff Cohen
Walter Campbell
Allen Hoyt

Dale Whitbeck
Keven Joyce
John Minerella
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HOUSING AUTHORITY
Times Blank Voted

DAVID M WARD

76 109 101 140 195 115

80

67

134 155 150 250 297 180 101 109

29 61 101 133 94 85 239

73 123 188 195 157 114 336
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David Becker
Blank

Belinda Brewster
Kristen Faherty
Rlobert Purdy
Other

Craig Sander
Barbara Jesse
Kelly Gatslick
Timothy Wright
Karen Buechs
Kelsey Malone
Richar Burt
James Glass
Nadine Glass
William Davis
Sheila Ryan
Michael Wirzburger
Robert Todd
Jacq Abbasciano
Shawn Donovan
John Minerella
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REDEVELOPMENT AUTH.

Times Blank Voted

DEAN A RIZZO
Blank

Other

David Becker

G. Edward Bradley
Andrea Faherty
Jesse Telford
Zelda MacGregor
John Droege
Barbara Jesse
Bill Keshan

75

134
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Christine Pratt
Kelly Gatslick
Shannon Malone
Karen Buechs
Timothy Wright
John Moody
Nadine Glass
Laurence Pizer
Michael Hanlon
Michael Main
Robert Todd
Jacq Abbasciano
Michael O'Neil
John Chater
William Hallisey
John Minerella
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PCT 1 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

KEVIN F LEARY

CLAUDIA A RICHARDSON

KEVIN P HOUSTON
EVERETT MALAGUTI, I
CHRISTINE K PRATT
Blank

Other

Marc Manfredi

110

107

PCT 2 MTG MBRS 3yrs
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

JOHN B MacKENZIE
THOMAS A PINTO
PETER J.F. CURLEY

53
158

164
164
157
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Lewis Tassinari 1
Scott Stevenson 1
Blank 3
PCT 2 MTG MBR 2yrs

Times Blank Voted 66
MICHAEL JOSEPH LEARY 109
DENISE M FAHERTY 94

PCT 3 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

ELIZABETH E HENNESSY
RICHARD A BARBIERI
DALE M WEBBER

Other

Howard Chandler

PCT 4 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

STEPHANIE A MANUEL
NANCY J McSPADDEN
ZELDA J MacGREGOR
ELIZABETH R SHIPPEE
SCOTT W PETERSEN
CHARLES F BENEVENTO
MARK PASQUANTONIO,SR
CLARE ANN MONTANARI
SCOTT D MANUEL
ROBERT F COONEY
DANA A FLYNN

Brett Creane

Dennis Vaillaire

42
130

173
163
165

28
207

61
90
72
48
70
105
a7
167
34
48
132
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Donna Villaire
Charles Matheson
Jack Rosetti

PCT 5 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

STEVEN J STRIAR
BENJAMIN G JESSE
WARD J JAROS

DAVID ROBERT LIS
EDWARD C CONROY
PATRICIA F MCCARTHY
W WRESTLING BREWSTER
ANTONIO VISCARIELLO
MARK W STODDART
Stephen Palmer

Joanne Aprea

Kelly Gatslick

John Gatslick

Julie Burrey

PCT 6 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

PAUL H FRANCIS
CHARLOTTE R COLLINS
M R COLLINS-DEMPSTER
SAMUEL D PALAGI
ANTHONY T COLARUSSO
CRAIG M FRENCH

Ed Foppiano

John Petrella

Timothy Wright

Ryan Malone

=

11
248

184

15
124

158
153
167
92
84
75
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PCT 7 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

JEANETTE KELLY
THOMAS G NORTON
KAREN BUECHS
VIRGINIA JOHNSON
ROBERT H MATERNA
Nadine Glass

Craig Brenner

Kenneth Buechs

PCT 8 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

MICHAEL BUSTER MAIN
JEANNETTE E McKAY
Barbara Tremblay
William Davis

Linda Shumway

Sean Page

PCT 9 MTG MBRS 3yrs
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

BRIAN D MACEACHERN
FRANCIS E LYDON
ANDREA J NEDLEY
RICHARD H CICCHETTI
Robert Todd

Jeff Viella

Paul Luszcz

13
77
84
71
109
83
85
2
1
1

31

195

115

129

3

2

1

2
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85
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PCT 9 MTG MBR 2yrs
Times Blank Voted

Brian Maceachern
Carl Fletcher
Robert Todd
Francis Lydon
Paul Luszcz
Richard Cicchedtti
Jeff Viella

Steve Loranger
Janice Zuberer
James Cosseboom
Andrea Nedley
Blank

PCT 10 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

JAMES PAUL SIMPSON
ALBERT J McCHESNEY
ALAN M COSTELLO
JAMES W KELLY

Victor Higgins

PCT 11 MTG MBRS 3yrs
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

JEFFREY S DelLAPPE
DENNIS LEE WOOD
BRENDA B BRADLEY
KENNETH E HOWE, JR
Blank

Anne Marie Ross
Michelle Arnold

81
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James Keyes

Joe Nadile
Jeannine Hatch
Ann Marie Bradley
John Coleman
Dennis Furtado
Eileen Ward
Jeanine Farah
Maureen Curtis

PCT 11 MTG MBR 1yr
Times Blank Voted

Blank

John Coleman
Ann Marie Ross
Theresa McCracken
Joline Kelly
Dennis Lee Wood
Martin Leffuel
Brenda Bradley
Kenneth Howe Jr.
James D. Keyes
Susan Newcombe
Michelle Arnold

PCT 12 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

JAMES M CONCANNON
PATRICK T LYDON
JOANN M SALAMONE
CYNDI LEE BALONIS
DOUGLAS E O'ROAK
ROBERT MacKINNON, JR
JEFFREY R VIELLA
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Timothy Grandy
Mark Stoddart
Nancy Lima
Janice Arponen

PCT 13 MTG MBRS 3yrs
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

MARY ELLEN K BURNS
PATRICK R ELLIS
RUSSEL L APPLEYARD
Blank

Ryan Anonson

PCT 13 MTG MBR 2yrs
Times Blank Voted

|JOHN S SULLIVAN

PCT 14 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

LEONARD D BLANEY
JEFFREY COHEN
CRAIG V BRENNER
SHARL L HELLER
Kieran Kearney

Ben Jesse

PCT 15 MTG MBRS
Times Blank Voted
Number of Uncast Votes

JOHN C DeCOSTE
ROBERT L HOLLIS, JR

e
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66
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134
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131

92
298

383
392
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JOSEPH P CURLEY
Chad Pittsely

Blank

Thomas Besley
John Risso

David Whipple

John Minerella

374
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BALLOT QUESTION
Times Blank Voted

YES
NO

22 38 31 38 49 18 16 26 12 14 31 39 27 23 62

154 176 183 296 367 239 137 121 73 129 201 240 186 146 435
36 55 39 56 78 44 31 33 18 41 57 52 39 31 80
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